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Date | Day [ Time | Topic | Guide

Student Seminar

Ca Proslale
- Etiopathogenesis

- Clinical Features and Diagnosis
- Managemant

Dr. Akshata Shahane
03-11-2025 Monday | 3 -4 pm |Dr. Pranav Bhandari
Dr. Sukirtea Singh

Dr. Rohan Valsangkar

10-11-2025 | Monday | 3-4 pm |Dr. Shubhr Bajpai - Etiopathogenests and Clinical Faalures Dr. Sachin Maik
Dr. Atharva Patil - Diagnosis and Management
Or. Shruli Alram Ca Tasls
Dr. Vishal Sakate - Etiopathogenasis
17-11-2025 |  Monda -4 pr Cr. Mikhil Phadke
¥ P B Thisha - Clinical Fealures and Diagnosis e
Ramakrishnan - Manadgemeart
Dr. Riddhi Jachav ;
24-11-2025 Monday 4 - 4 pm |Dr. Harshvardhan - Preparation & Surgery Dr. Handkishar Raut
Dadas - Management & Complications

Central activity

18-11-2025 Tuasday | 2-3 pm [Morbidity & Mortality bMeating

25-11-2023 Tuasday 2 - 3 pm |Intercdepartmeantal Journal Clubs

Journal club

05-11-2025 | Wednesday | 3- 4 pm [Dr. Thwisha Ramakrishnan Dr. Tushar Kachane
12-11-2025 | Wednesday | 3- 4 pm [Dr. Akshala Shahane Or. Samadhan Kshirsagar
18-11-2025 | Wednesday | 3- 4 pm [Or. Ganesh Bankar Dr. Sandesh Gawade
26-11-2025 | Wednesday | 3 - 4 pm |Dr. Shubhr Bajpai Dr. Ajit Jadhaw

Faculty & Guest Lecture
06-11-2025 | Thursday | 1 -2 pm | Immunotherapy in Breast Cancer |Dr. Ojus Wadhwa
20-11-2025 | Thursday | 1-2 pm |Guest Lacture |

Endoscopy Training

0B-11-2025 Thursday |12 -1 pm|JR 1 - Upper Gl endoscopy: Simpla polypectomy Dr. Mandar Doiphode/

13-11-2025 | Thursday [12 -1 pm|JR 2 - ERCP: Indications & contraindications Dr. Sachin Naik /

Dr. Sandash Gawade /
20-11-2025 | Thursday |12 - 1 pm|Revision

Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar
27-11-2025 | Thursday |12 - 1 pm|Revision

Case Presentation

o7-11-2025 Friday 2 -4 pm |Dr. Shubhr Bajpai. Dr. Thwisha Ramakrishnan |Dr. Vivak Bonde
14-11-2025 Friday 2 -4 pm |Dr. Atharva Palil, Dr. Akshata Shahane |Dr. Somnath Karad
#1-11-2025 Friday 2 -4 pm |Dr. Riddhi Jadhav, Dr. Pranav Bhandari |Dr. handar Doiphode
PR-11-2025 Friday 2 -4 pm |Dr. Harshvardhan Dadas, Or. Sukinee Singh |Dr. Kalpesh Patil

Laparoscopic endotrainer

01-11-2025 Saturday | 2-4 pm |JR 1 - Exercise 1.2: Pag fing insertion on pale (Lafl hand) Dr. Pavan Dharurkar

OB-11-2025 Saturday | 2-4 pm |JR 2 - Exercise 6.2: Suluring techniquas: End-lo-end anastomosis Dr. Shantaram Gulve

15-11-2025 Salurday | 2 -4 pm |Revision

22-11-2025 Saturday | Z- 4 pm |Revision

28-11-2025 Salurday | 2 - 4 pm |Revision

'
¢ it

e DR. SACHINNAIK
Asso. Professor, Dept. of Gen Surgery M.S. Gem-Surgeny Dlap, FMAS

Professor & Head, Dept. of Surge
MENCR Mo \om asin MIMER Medica College -
Talegaon Dabhade, Pune - 410507. ege,

Ta'egaon Dabhade. Pune-410507.






